
 

 

See Website For Warranty Information 
signaturehardware.com/warranty 

signaturehardware.com 

RILLA COMPACT ELONGATED TOILET 
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ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1 
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 Features: Compact size 
 Product Finish: White 
 Material: Porcelain 
 Length: 16-3/16" 
 Height: 28-1/8" 
 Depth: 26" 
 Handle Type: Lever 
 Rough In: 12" 
 Bowl Shape: Elongated 
 Bowl Height: 16-1/2" 
 Gallons Per Flush: 1.28 GPF 
 Hardware Finish: Chrome 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Visible trapway. 

• Toilet is compatible with Brookdale bidet seat. 

• Compact size for a small bathroom. 

• Includes chrome metal flush lever. 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 953744
SHK483545, SHK483546

RILLA COMPACT ELONGATED TOILET

18-1/2" 
(470 mm)

26" 
(660 mm)

5-1/2" (140 mm)

6-3/8" 
(162 mm)

16-3/16"  (411 mm)

28-1/8" 
(715 mm)

12" (305 mm)

17-3/8" (441 mm)
with seat

16-1/2" (419 mm)
without seat

10-7/8" 
(276 mm)

14" 
(356 mm)
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8-1/2"
(216 mm)

11-1/2"
(292 mm)

 

 

5-3/4"
(146 mm) 

4-1/8" (105 mm)
1-1/4" 
(32 mm) 

16" (406 mm)
 

19-1/2"
(495 mm)

Hose Length
23" (584 mm)
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